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Chapter 12 - Ashland & Halsted

Field Tile 3" x 6"

Tile Application
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Tile Specs
PART #

PRODUCT NAME

HEIGHT (IN)

WIDTH (IN)

UNIT OF MEASURE
COVERAGE PER PIECE (SQ FT)
MATERIAL(S)

FINISH

THICKNESS (MM)
WEIGHT PER UOM (LBS)
CASE QUANTITY (UOM)
WEIGHT PER CASE (LBS)
SHADING

PRODUCT TYPE

AVAILABLE COLLECTION(S)
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Field Tile 3" x 6"
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6
squareFoot
0.125
Mirror Glass
Gloss
5
2.06
10
211584
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Field Tile

Ashland & Halsted
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